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1 CHN ZHENG Junzhi M 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   52.80 1   52.80 1

WANG Weiying W 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   50.40 1  103.20 1

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   72.96 1  176.16 1

207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   85.14 1  261.30 1

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   80.64 1  341.94 1

2 USA MCAFEE Sophia Preston W 401B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   45.60 2   45.60 2    7.20

SPRINGFIELD Kaden Martin M 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   43.80 4   89.40 3   13.80

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   68.40 2  157.80 2   18.36

305C 2.8 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   59.64 2  217.44 2   43.86

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   73.92 2  291.36 2   50.58

3 KOR KIM Nahyun W 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   45.60 2   45.60 2    7.20

KIM Yeongtaek M 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   46.80 2   92.40 2   10.80

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   54.90 3  147.30 3   28.86

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   57.12 3  204.42 3   56.88

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   62.40 3  266.82 3   75.12

4 JPN YAMADA Shuta M 201B 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.60 4   39.60 4   13.20

YAMASAKI Karen W 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   44.40 3   84.00 4   19.20

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.88 4  134.88 4   41.28

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   52.20 4  187.08 4   74.22

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   46.11 4  233.19 4  108.75

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty En Execution judge G Gender
M Men No. Number Sn Synchronisation judge
W Women
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